Size Code MRP Inner Pkg. Outer Pkg.
12" CPBN-101 156 10 200 X 2
18" CPBN-102 170 10 100 X 2
24" CPBN-103 184 10 100 X 2
30" CPBN-104 198 10 50 X 2
36" CPBN-105 212 10 50 X 2
48" CPBN-106 240 5 50 X 2
Size Code MRP Inner Pkg. Outer Pkg.

36" PPC-165 97 10 50 X 2
48" PPC-166 117 5 50 X 2
Type Code MRP Inner Pkg. Outer Pkg.
1 mtr. SZN-201 155 10 100 X  3
1.5 mtr SZN-202 175 10 100 X  3
1 mtr. SZN-203 195 10 100 X  3
1.5 mtr SZN-204 216 10 100 X  3
1 mtr. SZN-205 238 10 100 X  3
1.5 mtr SZN-206 285 10 100 X  3
Type Code MRP Inner Pkg. Outer Pkg.
PVC L PGL-211 145 10 200*3
PTMT H PTG-212 237 10 200*2
ABS L ACGL-213 111 10 200*3
CONTI. L AJGL-214 122 10 100*3
JAQ. H AGJH-215 222 10 200*2
SQUARE H AGSH-216 333 10 200*2
ROUND H AGRH-217 333 10 200*2
B ROUND BGR-218 700 10 100*2
B SQUARE BGS-219 744 10 100*2
Type Code MRP Inner Pkg. Outer Pkg.
PVC L PFSL-221 225 6 50
PTMT H PFSH-222 425 6 24*5
ABS L AFSL-223 389 6 24*5
JAQ. H AFSJ-224 500 6 24*5
SQUARE AFSS-225 780 6 24*5
ROUND AFSR-226 780 6 24*5
ROUND BFSR-227 1156 6 24*5
SQUARE BFSS-228 1211 6 24*5
SS SHOWER TUBE
FAUCET GUN
FAUCET SET
•   14 OD PVC Connection Pipe PP Nut  Light
Faucet
SIZE Code MRP Inner Pkg. Outer Pkg.
30" SDO-263 90 10 200
36" SDO-264 98 10 200
SIZE Code MRP Inner Pkg. Outer Pkg.
36mm OPL-261 31 100 500
42mm OPH-262 53 100 400
SIZE Code MRP Inner Pkg. Outer Pkg.
30" BOP-265 144 10 200
36" BOP-266 172 10 200
SIZE Code MRP Inner Pkg. Outer Pkg.
1 mm PJS-234 178 6 24*5
1.5 mm PJS-235 211 6 24*5
SIZE Code MRP Inner Pkg. Outer Pkg.
10 ltr FTP-271 1000 1 10
SIZE Code MRP Inner Pkg. Outer Pkg.
SCP-272 450 1 20
SIZE Code MRP Inner Pkg. Outer Pkg.
12 mtr TTM-240 24 250 1000*3
12 mtr TTH-241 38 250 1000*3
15 mtr TTM-242 28 250 1000*3
15 mtr TTH-243 40 250 1000*3
COMMODE SEAT COVER
TEFLON TAPE- 12MM
BRAIDED OUTLET PIPE
PVC JET SPRAY
FLUSH TANK
OUTLET PIPE , JET SPRAY, FLUSH TANK, COMMODE SEAT COVER
SPRING DUCT OUTLET PIPE
MAGIC OUTLET PIPE
SIZE Code MRP Inner Pkg. Outer Pkg.
5" SRLL-281 68 12 240
5" SRLH-282 83 12 240
SIZE Code MRP Inner Pkg. Outer Pkg.
6" SSLL-284 140 12 240
6" SSLH-285 170 1 240
SIZE Code MRP Inner Pkg. Outer Pkg.
5" SCL-283 223 2 200
SIZE Code MRP Inner Pkg. Outer Pkg.
6" SSG-288 422 1 100
SIZE Code MRP Inner Pkg. Outer Pkg.
6" SSCL-286 290 2 200
6" SSCH-287 334 1 200
SIZE Code MRP Inner Pkg. Outer Pkg.
WATI SSGC-289 556 1 75
FLAP SGCF-290 920 1 50
SIZE Code MRP Inner Pkg. Outer Pkg.
6" TIC-291 1580 1 50
SIZE Code MRP Inner Pkg. Outer Pkg.
6" SPJ-292 400 1 100
304 TILES INSERT COCKROACH GRATING
SS POP UP JALI
SS COCKROACH LOCKING JALI - SQUARE
SS COCKROACH GRATING- SQUARE
TILE INSERT / FLOOR TRAP
SS LOCKING JALI - SQUAR
SS COCKROACH LOCKING JALI - ROUND
SS GRATING - SQUAR